Scott Renfroe

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1078
HB13-1085
HB13-1089
HB13-1109
HB13-1172
SB13-009
SB13-035
SB13-061
SB13-142
SB13-206
SJR13-031

Repeal Colorado Health Benefit Exchange

Change Possession Of Weapons By Previous Offender
Academic Freedom Acts

Apply Protection Orders To Parolees

K-12 Public School Accountability

School Board Policies Allowing Concealed Carry
Prohibit Red Light Camera Vehicle Identification
Motor Vehicle Emissions Inspections

Cede Federal Agricultural Public Lands

Direct Deposit Income Tax Refunds College Savings
Request Fed Gov To Cede Agricultural Public Lands

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1278
HB12-1322
HB12-1357
SB12-050
SB12-089
SB12-123
SB12-126

South Platte Groundwater Study Augmentation
Require Federal Gov Sell Agricultural Public Land
Unspent Proceeds Of FML Lease-Purchase Agreements
Prohibit Red Light Camera Vehicle Identification
Repeal Motorcycle Operator Safety Program

Enhance Secretary Of State On-line Filing System
Motor Vehicle Emissions Inspections

2012 Special Session Bills Sponsored

SB12S-001

Registration Fees Special Mobile M

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1044
HB11-1060
HB11-1082
HB11-1174
HB11-1176
HB11-1250
HB11-1309
SB11-030
SB11-053
SB11-058
SB11-127

Sunrise Process Modifications

Governor Appointment Terms To UNC Board
Ozone Levels Larimer & Weld AIR Program
Manufactured Home Cert Of Destruction
Crude Oil Hazardous Substance Transport
No Medical Marijuana Ingestible Products
Prevent Unlawful Empl & Human Smuggling
Transparency In Gas Elec Utility Bills
Governor Disaster Authority Firearms

Elec Utils Least Cost Planning Rules

PERA Defined Contribution Plan
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2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1123
HB10-1173
HJR10-1035
SB10-015
SB10-051
SB10-095
SB10-096
SB10-137
SCR10-005

No Arson In Controlled Ag Burn Case
Waiver Of Late Vehicle Registration Fees
Recognize Colorado's Business Community
Driver's License & Permit Training

Gov Firearms Disaster Emergency

Restore AIR Program Laws Repeal SB09-003
Transparency In Gas Elec Utility Bills

Auth No Street Use Vehicle Registration
Medical Marijuana Limitations

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1029
HB09-1079
HB09-1115
HB09-1121
HB09-1154
HB09-1306
HB09-1352
SB09-035
SB09-073
SB09-134
SB09-137
SM09-001

Mobile Machinery Vehicle Registration
Junior College Dist Annex Municipalities
Define ID For Voting

DNA Evidence Preservation Process
Elim Reducs In SB 97-1 Transfers To HUTF
Youth Corrections Facilities Reporting
Ethics Violation Deceptive Trade
Penalty For Ethics Violations

Unlicensed Family Child Care Homes
Community Residential Homes
Property Lien Waiver Debt Third Party
Memorialize James Kadlecek

2008 Bills Sponsored

HBO08-1039
HB08-1101
HB08-1115
SB08-044
SB08-076
SB08-078
SB08-112
SB08-137

Voter Photo Identification In Elections
Dev Disabilities Wait List For Services
Retaliation Against A Judge
Tuberculosis Screening College Students
Require Bail For DUI Offenses

Energy Efficiency Hist Preserv Grant
Preservation Of The Exercise Of Religion
Moneys Saved From Sch Dist Mill Levy

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1205
HB07-1260
HJR07-1038
SB07-038
SB07-050
SB07-069

Laden Truck Trailer

Review Repeal Nursing Chiropractors

CDOT Remembrance April 2007

Miss Med Exam Suspend Workers' Comp Pay
Truancy Proceedings Representation

No Concealed Handgun Permit Database
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2007 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB07-143 Abortion Ban Postponed Indefinitely
SB07-201 Continuous Approp Workers' Comp Funds Signed into Law
SB07-213 Sunset Cont Lic Addiction Treatment Signed into Law



