Scott Renfroe

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1078	Repeal Colorado Health Benefit Exchange	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1085	Change Possession Of Weapons By Previous Offender	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1089	Academic Freedom Acts	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1109	Apply Protection Orders To Parolees	Signed into Law
HB13-1172	K-12 Public School Accountability	Postponed Indefinitely
SB13-009	School Board Policies Allowing Concealed Carry	Postponed Indefinitely
SB13-035	Prohibit Red Light Camera Vehicle Identification	Postponed Indefinitely
SB13-061	Motor Vehicle Emissions Inspections	Postponed Indefinitely
SB13-142	Cede Federal Agricultural Public Lands	Postponed Indefinitely
SB13-206	Direct Deposit Income Tax Refunds College Savings	Signed into Law
SJR13-031	Request Fed Gov To Cede Agricultural Public Lands	Postponed Indefinitely

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1278	South Platte Groundwater Study Augmentation	Signed into Law
HB12-1322	Require Federal Gov Sell Agricultural Public Land	Postponed Indefinitely
HB12-1357	Unspent Proceeds Of FML Lease-Purchase Agreements	Signed into Law
SB12-050	Prohibit Red Light Camera Vehicle Identification	Postponed Indefinitely
SB12-089	Repeal Motorcycle Operator Safety Program	Postponed Indefinitely
SB12-123	Enhance Secretary Of State On-line Filing System	Signed into Law
SB12-126	Motor Vehicle Emissions Inspections	Postponed Indefinitely

2012 Special Session Bills Sponsored

SB12S-001 Registration Fees Special Mobile M Signed into Law

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1044	Sunrise Process Modifications	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1060	Governor Appointment Terms To UNC Board	Signed into Law
HB11-1082	Ozone Levels Larimer & Weld AIR Program	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1174	Manufactured Home Cert Of Destruction	Signed into Law
HB11-1176	Crude Oil Hazardous Substance Transport	Signed into Law
HB11-1250	No Medical Marijuana Ingestible Products	Signed into Law
HB11-1309	Prevent Unlawful Empl & Human Smuggling	Postponed Indefinitely
SB11-030	Transparency In Gas Elec Utility Bills	Postponed Indefinitely
SB11-053	Governor Disaster Authority Firearms	Postponed Indefinitely
SB11-058	Elec Utils Least Cost Planning Rules	Postponed Indefinitely
SB11-127	PERA Defined Contribution Plan	Postponed Indefinitely

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1123	No Arson In Controlled Ag Burn Case	Signed into Law
HB10-1173	Waiver Of Late Vehicle Registration Fees	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR10-1035	Recognize Colorado's Business Community	Adopted
SB10-015	Driver's License & Permit Training	Signed into Law
SB10-051	Gov Firearms Disaster Emergency	Postponed Indefinitely
SB10-095	Restore AIR Program Laws Repeal SB09-003	Postponed Indefinitely
SB10-096	Transparency In Gas Elec Utility Bills	Postponed Indefinitely
SB10-137	Auth No Street Use Vehicle Registration	Postponed Indefinitely
SCR10-005	Medical Marijuana Limitations	Postponed Indefinitely

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1029	Mobile Machinery Vehicle Registration	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1079	Junior College Dist Annex Municipalities	Signed into Law
HB09-1115	Define ID For Voting	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1121	DNA Evidence Preservation Process	Signed into Law
HB09-1154	Elim Reducs In SB 97-1 Transfers To HUTF	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1306	Youth Corrections Facilities Reporting	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1352	Ethics Violation Deceptive Trade	Postponed Indefinitely
SB09-035	Penalty For Ethics Violations	Signed into Law
SB09-073	Unlicensed Family Child Care Homes	Postponed Indefinitely
SB09-134	Community Residential Homes	Postponed Indefinitely
SB09-137	Property Lien Waiver Debt Third Party	Signed into Law
SM09-001	Memorialize James Kadlecek	Adopted

2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1039	Voter Photo Identification In Elections	Postponed Indefinitely
HB08-1101	Dev Disabilities Wait List For Services	Signed into Law
HB08-1115	Retaliation Against A Judge	Signed into Law
SB08-044	Tuberculosis Screening College Students	Signed into Law
SB08-076	Require Bail For DUI Offenses	Signed into Law
SB08-078	Energy Efficiency Hist Preserv Grant	Signed into Law
SB08-112	Preservation Of The Exercise Of Religion	Postponed Indefinitely
SB08-137	Moneys Saved From Sch Dist Mill Levy	Postponed Indefinitely

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1205	Laden Truck Trailer	Signed into Law
HB07-1260	Review Repeal Nursing Chiropractors	Signed into Law
HJR07-1038	CDOT Remembrance April 2007	Adopted
SB07-038	Miss Med Exam Suspend Workers' Comp Pay	Postponed Indefinitely
SB07-050	Truancy Proceedings Representation	Signed into Law
SB07-069	No Concealed Handgun Permit Database	Postponed Indefinitely

2007 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB07-143	Abortion Ban	Postponed Indefinitely
SB07-201	Continuous Approp Workers' Comp Funds	Signed into Law
SB07-213	Sunset Cont Lic Addiction Treatment	Signed into Law